TECHNICAL INFORMATION
max. voltage range
min. bend radius
switching current
weight per mtr.
max. length
diameter
temprature range
end of line diode
30 VAC 42VDC
6.4 cm
2.0 A
0.025 kg
100 mtr
4 mm
between 68 and 180 ºC
maximum length LHD without EOL = 2.5 mmtr
maximum length LHD with EOL (10K ohm) = 100 mtr
Protectowire Linear Heat Detector
article: 23-40-415-00-00
article: 23-40-416-00-00
article: 23-40-418-00-00
TYPE EPC – VINYL JACKET
PHSC-155-EPC  155°  (68°C)
Max. Recommended Ambient Temp 115° F (46° C)
PHSC-190-EPC  190°  (88°C)
Max. Recommended Ambient Temp 150° F (66° C)
PHSC-220-EPC  220°  (105°C)
Max. Recommended Ambient Temp 175° F (79° C)
PHSC-280-EPC  280°  (138°C)
Max. Recommended Ambient Temp 200° F (93° C)
PHSC-356-EPC  356°  (180°C)
Max. Recommended Ambient Temp 221° F (105° C)
Australia Australia
Head OfficeHead Office
Unit 1, 251 Ferntree Gully Road